”

Deerbrook Church Camp--June 4-10, 2023 Date:

NOTE: Ages for Youth and Children are as of Camp Date: June 4, 2023

Contact Person for your family/group:

Phone: Email:

Mailing Address:

Circle One: Alpen Inn Lodge  Central Lodges

Names of Adults/Youth (13 and older) Age of Youth as of 6/4/23
]

2

3

4

Names of Children (6-12) Age of Children as of 6/4/23
]

2

3

4

5

Names of Younger Children (Birth-5)

Name Age-Younger Children as of 6/4/23
]

2

3

4

Total Cost (including $40 per adult/youth registration fee) $

20% deposit $

Balance Due at Camp $

I have read and understand the cancellation policy.

Signature
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